“ The world rotates with us ”
Office & Factory
184, Jayumuyeok 3-gil, Masanhoewon-gu,
Changwon-si, Gyeongsangnam-do, Korea.
Factory Building No. 5
Tel : +82-(0)55-716-2876   Fax : +82-(0)505-719-2876
E-mail : orskorea@orskorea.com

High Frequency Spindle Model : SHX(New Model)
Model
SPEED
MAX.
POWER SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSION
Torque
Output  S6-60%
at speed
Voltage at frequency
between
Without
flange
Nmax Ms6 Ps6 n V f k f max
A B b D W W1 Z SW b1 E
[RPM] [NM] [kW] [RPM] [V] [Hz] [Hz]
SHS150-018/17 18000 14.8 17 11000 350/(220) 367 600 130 380.5 63.5 150 63.5 65 16 55 80.5 280
SHS150-030/16 30000 8.5 16 18000 350/(220) 600 1000 150 378.5 61.5 130 53 55 14 48 78.5 280
SHS150-030/23 30000 12.2 23 18000 350/(220) 600 1000 150 378.5 61.5 130 53 55 14 48 78.5 280
SHS120-042/12.5 42000 4.0 12.5 30000 350/(220) 1200 1400 120 314 51 100 38.5 40 11 32 65 229
SHS120-051/12.5 51000 4.0 12.5 30000 350/(220) 1200 1700 120 306.5 43.5 100 28.5 30 9 24 57.5 229
SHS120-060/7 60000 1.1 7 60000 350/(220) 1000 120 262 38 90 23.5 25 9 20 52 190
SHS100-075/5 75000 0.6 5 75000 350/(220) 1250 100 227 38 80 18.5 20 8 16 52 155
SHS100-090/3 90000 0.3 3 90000 350/(220) 1500 100 242.5 36.5 80 18.5 20 8 16 48.5 154.5
Model
SPEED
MAX.
POWER SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSION
Torque
Output S6-60% at
speed
Voltage at frequency
between
Without
flange
Nmax Ms6 Ps6 n V f k f max
A B b D W W1 Z SW b1 E
[RPM] [NM] [kW] [RPM] [V] [Hz] [Hz]
SHX150-030/9 30000 2.7 9 30000 350/(220) 500 1000 150 341.5 47.5 100 33.5 35 9.3 30 61.5 235
SHX120-030/11.5 3000 4.6 11.5 24000 350/(220) 800 1000 120 388.5 55 119.8 53.5 55 14 48 70.5 253
SHX120-045/18 45000 5.7 18 30000 350/(220) 1000 1500 120 370 54.5 120 43 45 12.5 38 70 235
SHX120-060/12 60000 2.2 12 51000 350/(220) 850 1000 120 337.5 43.5 100 28.5 30 9 24 57.5 215
SHX120-075/7 75000 0.9 7 75000 350/(220) 1250 120 300 38 90 23.5 25 9 20 52 183
SHX120-090/3 90000 0.3 3 90000 350/(220) 1500 120 324.5 27.5 70 16 17 6.5 14 42.5 14.5
SHX100-105/2 105000 0.2 2 105000 350/(220) 1750 100 201.5 23.5 80 16 17 6 14 31.5 145
SHX100-120/1.2 120000 0.1 1.2 120000 350/(220) 2000 100 191.5 23.5 80 11 12 6 8 31.5 135
Spindles
&
Repair Service
Built in Motor Spindles